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
Located at 11742 Tenth Line,
Stoufiville.

arlmunts &

W Flats For Rent

14TH Ave./ Kennedy
Rd.- Fully walk-out 2
bedroom basement apt
Utilities incl.. Close to
GO, TTC, YRT, mall,
elem. & high school
Avail ASAP (905)947-
D414

16th/ McCowan- E!-nght.
1200 sq.ft 1 bedroom
basement, separate en-
trance, parking, non-
smoking/ pets. $1000
inclusive. 416-818-5950

2 bedroom basement
Markham/ Highglen.
Separate entrance,
laundry. Non-smoking/
pets. Cable. $800 inclu-
sive. Immediately. 416-
660-8323

ALL inclusive- Mark-
ham, Stouffville, bright
spacious, 3 bedroom
bungalow, upper level,
new kitchen, ceramics.
hardwood, must see.
Only $1200/ month
(416)768-4125

BRIMLEY/ Denison- 1
bedroom basement,
separate entrance,
$675 inclusive. No pets/
smoking. Laundry. Im-
nmme.{gﬂﬂ}d?ﬁ-ﬂ?%d

BHIHLEY’:" Denlq(}n 2
bedroom basement,
parking, utilities, laun-
dry, cable, internet. No
pets. Immediate. $749
(905)947-9557

artments &

W ats For Rent

CORNELL coach
house 1 bdrm. Laundry,
parking, a/c, utilities,
non-smoking/ pets
$925. 905-201-8044

CORNELL Coach
House, 16th & 9th line
Open concept, parking,
cable, A/C, internet,
Available Feb. 1. $850
inciusive. 416-702-2155

CORNELL- Coach
house. 1 bedroom,
available immediately. 5
apphiances. $925 inclu-
sive. No pets/ smoking
416-876-1994

HWY 7/ Wootten Way-
large 2 bedroom base-
ment walkout. Separate
entrance. Parking. No
smokin 950.
905472

| pets.

HWY#7/ Gallsworthy-
newly renovated 2 bed-

rooms, eat-in kitchen,
4pce. bath, laundry fa-
cilities, parking. 416-
809-5038

HWY.#7/ McCowan- 3
bedroom basement,
separate entrance/
laundry, appliances,
cable. $1050 inclusive
Immediately. (905)294.-
7714, (416)400-2128
H'ﬂ"f 7/ Finhmqnn St.-
furnished 1 bedroom,
livingroom, appliances
Parking. Suits single
non-smoker. $750 in-
clusive. (9054790325

$1.375+. Immediate
Feb. st

rtments &

e

MAIN Street Stouffville-
2 bedroom apartment,
clean, $800+. 416-561-
2289 please leave mes-

sage.

MARKHAM Village-
Huge renovated 1 bed-
room+ den, raised bun-
galow basement apart-
ment. Separate en-
trance, parking. Laun-
dry. C/vac, a/c. Walk to
amenities. $750 inclu-
sive. 416-254-2949 Bill

MARKHAM- 48 & 16th.
Very nice 1 bedroom
basement, open con-
cept, eat-in kitchen, full
washroom, private en-
trance, parking, cable,
laundry. Non-smoking/
pets. Walk to GO and
shopping. Suits smgie
professional. $650.
clusive. Available |rn
mediately. 905-201-
7288

MARKHAM- renovated,
spacious Dbachelor
basement. Separate
entrance, laundry, h
dro, internet, parking
Non-smoking. Near
GO, Markville Mall
$675. (416)262-2880

MARKHAM/ 14th-
Walk-out bright, im-
maculate, 1 bedroom
apartment, living, 4-pce
bath. F’arkmg cable.
Immediate. (905)472-
1991

MARKHAM/ 16th spa-
cious 2 bedroom with
kitchen, living room. No
smoking/ pets
Available immediately.
(905471-3169

MCCOWAN/ #7- New
1-2 bedroom basement,
private entrance, laun-
dry, parking, non-smok-
ing. $700/ $850. inclu-
sive. (905)940-2279

MCCOWAN/ Bullock-
basement studio apt.,
parking, private en-
trance, partially fur-
nished, walk to shops/
transit. $675 inclusive
(416)659-4281

MCCOWAN/ South
Unionville- New, clean
2 bedroom. Nice kitch-
en, washroom. Separ-
ate entrance. 905-604-
1436, 416-877-4012,
416-840-0552

MCCOWAN/ Steeles-
2 bdrm basement.
Laundry, TTC. Non-
smoking/ pets. Immedi-
ate. $875. inclusive
647-273-0899, 416-
297-8535

MIDDLEFIELD/ Deni-
son- 1 bedroom base-
ment, walkout, separate
entrance. $600. Non-
smoking/ pets
Available Feb. 1st
(416)455-9280

STOUFFVILLE- 2 bed-
room $995.+ parking
February 1st. Clean,
quiet building
(905)642-0633. 416-
22?-???5

ment in clean, quiet
building. No pets.
Leave detailed mes-
sage at: (905)640-4727

STOUFFVILLE- 2 bed-
room apartment
(905)640-1170

STOUFFVILLE- 2 units
available basement
apts. $850./ $900. Im-

mediate. (416)830-6800

STGUFF\HLLE Dﬂwn
town 2 bedroom. main
floor. Walk to GO
$800. inclusive. Imme-
diate. Non-smoking/
pets 416-261-7848

R = S ——

STOUFFVILLE- Main
St., 2 bedroom, very
nice, wood floor, no
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